
1st 375 1st 2.256 1st 3
2nd 374 2nd 2.726 2nd 4
3rd 370 3rd 2.864 3rd 5
4th 366 4th 3.162 4th 10
5th 365 5th 3.296 5th 10
6th 363 6th 3.335 6th 11
7th 352 7th 3.555 7th 15
8th 342 8th 3.615 8th 16
9th 329 9th 4.394 9th 17

10th 267 10th 4.521 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 12
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Wayne Hicks Y 3.309 DQ DQ DQ 138 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

102 Brad Johnson Y 3.606 5.181 4.394 9 108 159 267 10 2 19 10 0
103 Chad Jenkins Y 2.999 2.454 2.726 2 182 188 370 3 2 5 3 0

104 Danny Glover Y 3.802 2.868 3.335 6 150 179 329 9 1 15 7 0

105 Thomas  Barwick Y 3.331 2.992 3.162 4 177 186 363 6 2 10 4 0
106 Gene Parrish Y 4.274 2.836 3.555 7 183 183 366 4 2 11 6 0

107 Travis Massie Y 3.175 2.553 2.864 3 184 191 375 1 4 4 2 1

108 Mark Gray Y 3.254 DQ DQ DQ 177 DQ DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0
109 David Stallings Y 3.801 3.429 3.615 8 171 171 342 8 3 16 8 0

110  N R,F,J 4.647 2.820 DQ DQ 182 185 DQ DQ 5 DQ DQ 0
111  N R,F,J DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0
112 Sam Hall Y 1.864 2.649 2.256 1 184 190 374 2 4 3 1 2
113 Dave Tooley Y 3.857 5.184 4.521 10 176 176 352 7 2 17 9 0
114 Jeff Patterson Y 2.988 3.605 3.296 5 181 184 365 5 7 10 5 0
201  Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Gene Parrish
Danny Glover
David Stallings
Dave Tooley

Brad Johnson

Thomas  Barwick
Dave Tooley

Sam Hall
Chad Jenkins
Travis Massie

Thomas  Barwick
Jeff Patterson
Danny Glover
Gene Parrish

Travis Massie
Sam Hall

Chad Jenkins
Gene Parrish
Jeff Patterson

David Stallings
Danny Glover
Brad Johnson

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Sam Hall
Travis Massie
Chad Jenkins

Thomas  Barwick
Jeff Patterson

600 Yard IBS Shoot
Rattlesnake Ranch Wildlife Club

Two Gun Overall Results
10/7/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

David Stallings
Brad Johnson
Dave Tooley

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
 SOY     
POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     
X-count 
LG+HG

GROUP + 
SCORE

Score 
AGGHG score



1ST 184 1ST 1.864 1ST
2ND 184 2nd 2.988 2ND
3RD 183 3rd 2.999 3RD
4TH 182 4th 3.175 4TH
5TH 181 5th 3.254 5TH
6TH 177 6th 3.309 6TH
7TH 177 7th 3.331 7TH
8TH 176 8th 3.606 8TH
9TH 171 9th 3.801 9TH

10TH 150 10th 3.802 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 2.071 3 1ST 1.02 13th
2ND 50 2.505 0 2nd 1.359
3RD 49 2.347 1 3rd 1.65 12

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 12 4.315 37 2.658 45 2.460 44 3.801 138 11 0 3.309 6 17 8 0 0 0
2 Y 102 0 3.208 47 1 2.415 44 4.177 17 4.625 108 12 1 3.606 8 20 11 0 0
3 Y 103 50 2.505 47 1 3.765 48 1.359 37 4.365 182 4 1 2.999 3 7 4 0 0 0 0
4 Y 104 39 3.724 40 3.607 37 3.252 34 4.623 150 10 0 3.802 10 20 12 0 0 0
5 Y 105 49 1 3.880 43 3.014 41 2.115 44 4.315 177 7 1 3.331 7 14 6 0 0 0 0
6 Y 106 47 1 5.101 43 3.360 47 4.812 46 3.821 183 3 1 4.274 12 15 7 0 0 0
7 Y 107 44 5.059 45 2.152 46 3.140 49 1 2.347 184 2 1 3.175 4 6 2 1 0 1 2
8 Y 108 43 3.156 41 3.378 49 1 2.530 44 3.951 177 6 1 3.254 5 11 5 0 0 0 0
9 Y 109 45 5.030 41 3.746 42 1 3.242 43 3.185 171 9 1 3.801 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

10 N 110 R,F,J 47 4.016 45 6.121 43 3.786 47 4.666 182 DQ 0 4.647 DQ DQ DQ 0
11 N 111 R,F,J 46 2.963 42 1 3.492 DQ DQ 46 1 5.342 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 Y 112 45 1.020 47 1.650 48 2 2.402 44 2.384 184 1 2 1.864 1 2 1 2 2 2 6
13 Y 113 44 3.890 41 3.576 49 2 2.533 42 5.428 176 8 2 3.857 11 19 10 0 0 0
14 Y 114 47 1 3.847 50 3 2.071 41 3.729 43 2.303 181 5 4 2.988 2 7 3 0 1 0 1
15 Y 201 43 2.576 45 1 3.147 42 2.755 DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Sam Hall
Travis Massie
Jeff Patterson
Chad Jenkins

Mark Gray

LG TARGET 4 X  
TOTAL

Thomas  Barwick
Gene Parrish
Wayne Hicks

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP 
+ SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Brad Johnson

Chad Jenkins
Jeff Patterson

Mark Gray
Thomas  Barwick

Dave Tooley

45
48
47

Sam Hall
Chad Jenkins

Sam Hall

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Mark Gray
Wayne Hicks

Danny Glover

Travis Massie

Thomas  Barwick

Jeff Patterson
Chad Jenkins
Travis Massie

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

600 Yard IBS Shoot

10/7/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Rattlesnake Ranch Wildlife Club

Sam Hall
Travis Massie

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Gene Parrish

Sam Hall
Jeff Patterson
Chad Jenkins

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

David Stallings David Stallings
Dave Tooley

Brad Johnson
Danny Glover

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

David Stallings
Danny Glover

Dave Tooley

Competitor

Jeff Patterson
Scottie Johnson

Travis Massie
Mark Gray
David Stallings
Dan Wall
Johnny Creech

Brad Johnson
Chad Jenkins
Danny Glover
Thomas  Barwick
Gene Parrish

Wayne Hicks

Sam Hall

2
6
7
7

11
14
15
17
18
19
20
20

#N/A



1ST 191 1ST 2.454 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.553 2ND
3RD 188 3rd 2.649 3RD
4TH 186 4th 2.820 4TH
5TH 185 5th 2.836 5TH
6TH 184 6th 2.868 6TH
7TH 183 7th 2.992 7TH
8TH 179 8th 3.429 8TH
9TH 176 9th 3.605 9TH

10TH 171 10th 5.181 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.207 1 1ST 1.207 13th
2nd 50 2.647 1 2ND 1.521
3rd 49 1.521 2 3RD 1.659 13

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 DQ DQ DQ DQ 48 3.307 47 2 2.971 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 Y 102 37 4.202 42 3.992 42 1 7.635 38 4.895 159 11 1 5.181 10 21 11 0 0
3 Y 103 45 2.764 48 3.204 45 2.639 50 1 1.207 188 3 1 2.454 1 4 2 0 2 1 3
4 Y 104 43 2.402 43 2.555 49 1 3.493 44 3.023 179 8 1 2.868 6 14 7 0 0 0 0
5 Y 105 48 2.218 48 1 3.663 45 3.285 45 2.802 186 4 1 2.992 7 11 5 0 0 0 0
6 Y 106 47 2.821 46 2.592 48 1 2.421 42 3.511 183 7 1 2.836 5 12 6 0 0 0 0
7 Y 107 46 1 2.417 48 3.041 48 1.659 49 2 3.094 191 1 3 2.553 2 3 1 2 1 2 5
8 Y 108 DQ DQ 43 3.802 49 2 1.521 45 1 3.037 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
9 Y 109 32 3.053 46 1 4.647 47 1 3.776 46 2.241 171 10 2 3.429 8 18 9 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 50 1 2.647 42 2 2.020 49 2 3.434 44 3.177 185 5 5 2.820 4 9 4 0 0 0 0
11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 Y 112 49 1 2.923 43 2.815 49 1 2.692 49 2.165 190 2 2 2.649 3 5 3 1 0 0 1
13 Y 113 45 4.327 45 6.336 42 7.255 44 2.819 176 9 0 5.184 11 20 10 0 0 0
14 Y 114 47 2 3.976 45 1 3.406 48 3.028 44 4.011 184 6 3 3.605 9 15 8 0 0 0 0
15 Y 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
16 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

600 Yard IBS Shoot
Rattlesnake Ranch Wildlife Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Chad Jenkins

 
Mark Gray

David Stallings

OVERALL 
PLACE

Jeff Patterson
Brad Johnson

Mark Gray
Travis Massie

Dave Tooley

Danny Glover
Thomas  Barwick

David Stallings

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Travis Massie

Danny Glover

10/7/2023

Wayne Hicks
Brad Johnson
Chad Jenkins
Danny Glover

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Thomas  Barwick

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X  
TOTAL

 
Sam Hall
Dave Tooley
Jeff Patterson
.

Gene Parrish
Travis Massie
Mark Gray
David Stallings
Scottie Johnson

 
 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS
HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Chad Jenkins
Travis Massie

Sam Hall
Scottie Johnson

Gene Parrish

Sam Hall
Chad Jenkins

Thomas  Barwick
Scottie Johnson
Jeff Patterson
Gene Parrish

Travis Massie
Chad Jenkins

#N/AChad Jenkins

48
49
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Sam Hall
Scottie Johnson

Thomas  Barwick
Gene Parrish
Danny Glover
Jeff Patterson
David Stallings
Dave Tooley

Brad Johnson

3
4
5
9

11
12
14
15
18
20
21

#N/A
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